DMS International

Intellectual Property Information Patents & Trademarks

DMS

Word Mark

Goods and Services

IC 009. US 021 023 026 036 038. G & S: Free-to-air satellite television and radio installation and reception equipment, namely receivers, signal meters, dishes, LNBs, satellite dishes, motors, switches, brackets, cables, connectors, remotes, antennas, and the like, all for the installation of satellite systems and for the reception and playback of audio and visual entertainment. FIRST USE: 19890701. FIRST USE IN

COMMERCE: 19890701

Standard Characters Claimed

Mark Drawing (4) STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

Serial Number 85175305

Filing Date November 12, 2010

Current Filing 1A

Original Filing 1A Basis

(APPLICANT) TLH, Inc. DBA DMS International CORPORATION GEORGIA 320 B Northpoint Parkway Owner

Acworth GEORGIA 30102

Attorney of Chad Wingate Type of Mark TRADEMARK PRINCIPAL Register Live/Dead LIVE



First Strike

Reg. No. 3,985,328
This inc. adolests completened, indicate personational and experienced plane 28, 2011 accounts, on soil

Int. CL: 9 TRADEMARK HOR: SATELLITE PROBER METERS FOR THE DI DATALLING AND RE-ALIGNED SATELLITE DURIES, IN CLASS-(U.S. U.S. T. 25, 76, 16 AND 76).

FREET LIST 5-2-2009, IN COMMUNICE OF S. IRIN.

PRINCIPAL REGISTER
THE MAKE CONTROL OF STANDARD CHARACTERS WITHOUT CLASH WI ANY PARTICLAR FORCE SPYCE, BUE, IN COLOR.

MIK. NO. 45-175,667, PERIO 15-12-0016. SANSEY VOISA, EXAMENING ATTORNEY



Traxis

Word Mark TRAXIS

Goods and Services IC 009. US 021 023 026 036 038. G & S: Satellite receivers. FIRST USE: 19850612. FIRST USE

Standard Characters

Claimed

Mark Drawing Code (4) STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

Serial Number 85175649 Filing Date November 12, 2010

Current Filing Basis 1A Original Filing Basis 1A

Published for Opposition March 29, 2011

Owner (APPLICANT) TLH, Inc. DBA DMS International CORPORATION GEORGIA 320 B Northpoint

Parkway Acworth GEORGIA 30102

Attorney of Record Chad Wingste
Type of Mark TRADEMARK
Register PRINCIPAL
Live/Dead Indicator LIVE

Copyright

DMS International allows use of images, graphics, links and content produced by DMS International and/or taken

from http://www.dmsiusa.com/, http://www.firststrikemeters.com/, http://www.trimaxmeters.com/, http://www.satherometers.com/, http://www.8dtekmeters.com/, http://www.dmsichina.com/, http://www.dmswireless.com/ or any websites owned or produced by DMS International to be used on your website provided the following is strictly adhered to:

- 1. You must notify DMS International in writing by email or letter of your intent to use material gathered from DMS International web sites and you must provide the web address of the site or sites that will display material taken from DMS International web sites.
- 2. Images, graphics, links and/or content is used to promote DMS International and/or DMS International product sales in a positive way.
- 3. Images, graphics, links and/or content is used to help the understanding of DMS International products and it's uses.
- 4. Images, graphics, links and/or content MAY NOT be used to discredit or otherwise tarnish the reputation of DMS International or associated companies.
- 5. Images, graphics, links and/or content MAY NOT be used in any way that would bring harm or discredit to DMS International or any other company or individual.
- 6. Images, graphics, links and/or content MAY NOT be used to promote any related products that are not offered by DMS International.

All images, graphics, links and content produced by DMS International and/or taken from http://www.dmsiusa.com/ or associated sites remains the property of DMS International. Use of content in any other way requires written permission from DMS International.

Contact Tim Heinrichs for required permissions.

email: tim@dmsisua.com

Postal address: DMS International 3939 Royal Drive NW Suite 218 Kennesaw, Georgia 30144 USA

Tel: 770-529-6800 Fax: 770-529-6840